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Race No

64
63
61
58
54
a1
45
65
52
36
50
46
56
53
49
51
a7
a4
67
57
35
43
34
48
32
40
60
39
38
42
66
29
59
55

Member No

'$10200673'
'$10239563'
'$10225270'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'E10249009'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'S10216648'
'$10252982'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'S10228942'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'Race Pass'

Name

Eddie NIVEN

Alfie EDWARDS
Joshua GRAHAM
Rowan JOHNSTON
Fraser ADAM

Molly FRASER

Aran WINGFIELD
Jack SILCOCKS
Annie BROWN
Campbell HEANEY
Rebecca MITCHELL
Holly MATHESON
Ollie LAYBERRY
Katie DAWSON
Clara O'MEARA
Heather BAILIE
Anne PIZARRO GRIFFITHS
Oliver GERAGHTY
Adi PARKER
Jessica MITCHELL
Nina SUMMERS
Ailsa NEWTON
Leon CRUICKSHANK
Sapna PANTONY
Jenson CAHOON
Josie ALLAN

Finlay SMITH

Lucy MITCHELL
Benjamin WATSON
Lucy MCKECHNIE
Robert PATERSON
Otis OSHAGBEMI
Sylvie BORTHWICK
Francesco MATASSONI

Time Age Group

00:18:14 Tristars 2
00:19:06 Tristars 2
00:20:05 Tristars 2
00:20:15 Tristars 2
00:20:28 Tristars 2
00:20:44 Tristars 2
00:21:19 Tristars 2
00:21:25 Tristars 2
00:21:27 Tristars 2
00:22:05 Tristars 2
00:22:13 Tristars 2
00:22:16 Tristars 2
00:22:17 Tristars 2
00:22:24 Tristars 2
00:22:29 Tristars 2
00:22:37 Tristars 2
00:22:44 Tristars 2
00:22:45 Tristars 2
00:22:51 Tristars 2
00:23:00 Tristars 2
00:23:07 Tristars 2
00:23:14 Tristars 2
00:23:25 Tristars 2
00:23:36 Tristars 2
00:23:49 Tristars 2
00:23:56 Tristars 2
00:24:18 Tristars 2
00:25:02 Tristars 2
00:25:44 Tristars 2
00:26:27 Tristars 2
00:27:04 Tristars 2
00:27:19 Tristars 2
00:28:26 Tristars 2
DNF Tristars 2

Category CatPos

1 Open
2 Open
3 Open
1 Female
4 Open
2 Female
5 Open
6 Open
3 Female
7 Open
4 Female
5 Female
Open
Female

8
6
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female
9 Open
10 Open
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female
11 Open
13 Female
12 Open
14 Female
13 Open
15 Female
14 Open
16 Female
15 Open
16 Open
17 Female
Open
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Swim

00:02:52
00:02:52
00:03:11
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:04:08
00:04:07
00:03:46
00:03:36
00:04:32
00:03:40
00:03:58
00:03:37
00:03:22
00:03:32
00:03:29
00:03:38
00:04:38
00:04:32
00:03:38
00:04:28
00:04:01
00:04:43
00:03:42
00:04:41
00:04:03
00:03:06
00:03:56
00:04:45
00:04:49
00:03:55
00:04:30
00:03:44
00:03:41

1

00:00:31
00:00:46
00:00:43
00:00:53
00:00:38
00:00:51
00:00:41
00:01:02
00:00:49
00:01:07
00:00:47
00:00:43
00:00:48
00:00:49
00:00:58
00:00:40
00:01:02
00:01:08
00:00:40
00:01:30
00:01:00
00:01:05
00:01:04
00:01:11
00:01:20
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:46
00:01:32
00:01:01
00:00:57
00:01:47
00:00:41
00:01:05

Cycle

00:06:45
00:07:23
00:07:17
00:06:56
00:07:36
00:07:51
00:07:24
00:07:45
00:07:33
00:07:42
00:07:57
00:07:47
00:07:56
00:08:43
00:08:26
00:08:58
00:08:23
00:09:04
00:07:49
00:07:35
00:07:26
00:08:27
00:07:42
00:08:28
00:08:25
00:09:20
00:08:45
00:08:15
00:09:34
00:08:56
00:10:18
00:08:48
00:08:59
00:20:01

T2

00:00:29
00:00:21
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:37
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:27
00:00:33
00:00:29
00:00:24
00:00:31
00:00:29
00:00:35
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:29
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:35
00:00:33
00:00:34

Run

00:07:34
00:07:42
00:08:23
00:08:19
00:08:08
00:07:27
00:08:36
00:08:13
00:08:55
00:08:11
00:09:13
00:09:20
00:09:22
00:08:57
00:09:06
00:08:57
00:09:10
00:07:18
00:09:19
00:09:47
00:09:44
00:09:08
00:09:21
00:09:42
00:08:49
00:09:01
00:11:02
00:11:32
00:09:18
00:11:09
00:11:16
00:11:38
00:14:26



