Pos	Race No	Member No	Name	Time	Age Group	Age Pos	Category	Cat Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	64	'S10200673'	Eddie NIVEN	00:18:14	Tristars 2	1	Open	1	00:02:52	00:00:31	00:06:45	00:00:29	00:07:34
2	63	'S10239563'	Alfie EDWARDS	00:19:06	Tristars 2	2	Open	2	00:02:52	00:00:46	00:07:23	00:00:21	00:07:42
3	61	'S10225270'	Joshua GRAHAM	00:20:05	Tristars 2	3	Open	3	00:03:11	00:00:43	00:07:17	00:00:29	00:08:23
4	58	'Race Pass'	Rowan JOHNSTON	00:20:15	Tristars 2	1	Female	1	00:03:35	00:00:53	00:06:56	00:00:30	00:08:19
5	54	'Race Pass'	Fraser ADAM	00:20:28	Tristars 2	4	Open	4	00:03:36	00:00:38	00:07:36	00:00:27	80:80:00
6	41	'Race Pass'	Molly FRASER	00:20:44	Tristars 2	2	Female	2	00:04:08	00:00:51	00:07:51	00:00:26	00:07:27
7	45	'E10249009'	Aran WINGFIELD	00:21:19	Tristars 2	5	Open	5	00:04:07	00:00:41	00:07:24	00:00:28	00:08:36
8	65	'Race Pass'	Jack SILCOCKS	00:21:25	Tristars 2	6	Open	6	00:03:46	00:01:02	00:07:45	00:00:37	00:08:13
9	52	'Race Pass'	Annie BROWN	00:21:27	Tristars 2	3	Female	3	00:03:36	00:00:49	00:07:33	00:00:32	00:08:55
10	36	'Race Pass'	Campbell HEANEY	00:22:05	Tristars 2	7	Open	7	00:04:32	00:01:07	00:07:42	00:00:31	00:08:11
11	50	'Race Pass'	Rebecca MITCHELL	00:22:13	Tristars 2	4	Female	4	00:03:40	00:00:47	00:07:57	00:00:33	00:09:13
12	46	'Race Pass'	Holly MATHESON	00:22:16	Tristars 2	5	Female	5	00:03:58	00:00:43	00:07:47	00:00:27	00:09:20
13	56	'Race Pass'	Ollie LAYBERRY	00:22:17	Tristars 2	8	Open	8	00:03:37	00:00:48	00:07:56	00:00:33	00:09:22
14	53	'S10216648'	Katie DAWSON	00:22:24	Tristars 2	6	Female	6	00:03:22	00:00:49	00:08:43	00:00:29	00:08:57
15	49	'S10252982'	Clara O'MEARA	00:22:29	Tristars 2	7	Female	7	00:03:32	00:00:58	00:08:26	00:00:24	00:09:06
16	51	'Race Pass'	Heather BAILIE	00:22:37	Tristars 2	8	Female	8	00:03:29	00:00:40	00:08:58	00:00:31	00:08:57
17	47	'Race Pass'	Anne PIZARRO GRIFFITHS	00:22:44	Tristars 2	9	Female	9	00:03:38	00:01:02	00:08:23	00:00:29	00:09:10
18	44	'Race Pass'	Oliver GERAGHTY	00:22:45	Tristars 2	9	Open	9	00:04:38	00:01:08	00:09:04	00:00:35	00:07:18
19	67	'Race Pass'	Adi PARKER	00:22:51	Tristars 2	10	Open	10	00:04:32	00:00:40	00:07:49	00:00:30	00:09:19
20	57	'Race Pass'	Jessica MITCHELL	00:23:00	Tristars 2	10	Female	10	00:03:38	00:01:30	00:07:35	00:00:28	00:09:47
21	35	'Race Pass'	Nina SUMMERS	00:23:07	Tristars 2	11	Female	11	00:04:28	00:01:00	00:07:26	00:00:28	00:09:44
22	43	'Race Pass'	Ailsa NEWTON	00:23:14	Tristars 2	12	Female	12	00:04:01	00:01:05	00:08:27	00:00:30	00:09:08
23	34	'Race Pass'	Leon CRUICKSHANK	00:23:25	Tristars 2	11	Open	11	00:04:43	00:01:04	00:07:42	00:00:32	00:09:21
24	48	'S10228942'	Sapna PANTONY	00:23:36	Tristars 2	13	Female	13	00:03:42	00:01:11	00:08:28	00:00:32	00:09:42
25	32	'Race Pass'	Jenson CAHOON	00:23:49	Tristars 2	12	Open	12	00:04:41	00:01:20	00:08:25	00:00:31	00:08:49
26	40	'Race Pass'	Josie ALLAN	00:23:56	Tristars 2	14	Female	14	00:04:03	00:00:54	00:09:20	00:00:36	00:09:01
27	60	'Race Pass'	Finlay SMITH	00:24:18	Tristars 2	13	Open	13	00:03:06	00:00:53	00:08:45	00:00:29	00:11:02
28	39	'Race Pass'	Lucy MITCHELL	00:25:02	Tristars 2	15	Female	15	00:03:56	00:00:46	00:08:15	00:00:31	00:11:32
29	38	'Race Pass'	Benjamin WATSON	00:25:44	Tristars 2	14	Open	14	00:04:45	00:01:32	00:09:34	00:00:32	00:09:18
30	42	'Race Pass'	Lucy MCKECHNIE	00:26:27	Tristars 2	16	Female	16	00:04:49	00:01:01	00:08:56	00:00:31	00:11:09
31	66	'Race Pass'	Robert PATERSON	00:27:04	Tristars 2	15	Open	15	00:03:55	00:00:57	00:10:18	00:00:35	00:11:16
32	29	'Race Pass'	Otis OSHAGBEMI	00:27:19	Tristars 2	16	Open	16	00:04:30	00:01:47	00:08:48	00:00:33	00:11:38
33	59	'Race Pass'	Sylvie BORTHWICK	00:28:26	Tristars 2	17	Female	17	00:03:44	00:00:41	00:08:59	00:00:34	00:14:26
	55	'Race Pass'	Francesco MATASSONI	DNF	Tristars 2		Open		00:03:41	00:01:05	00:20:01		